AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2024, AFL, all rights reserved.   OLS8-00-2000  Revision AA  2024-07-22
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
FlowScout® OLS8 optisk ljuskälla
1
AFL:s FlowScout OLS8 optiska ljuskälla representerar nästa generation av smarta optiska ljuskällor.

Test and Inspection
4
Ordering Information
AFL NO. Emitter Type Output Ports
Output Wavelengths (nm)
850 1300 1310 1490 1550
OLS8-SM DUAL Laser 1
OLS8-QUAD LED + Laser 2
OLS8-SM XGS Laser 1
Alla OLS8-modeller inkluderar skyddande gummihölje, SC/UPC-adapter, uppladdningsbart Li-Pol-batteri, bärväska och
data + nätsladd. Mätkablage och kontaktadaptrar krävs för drift (köps separat). Mätkablage med en mängd olika
kontakttyper och fibertyper samt adaptrar för de flesta vanliga kontakter kan köpas från AFL.
AFL NO. Description
OLS8-SL2-0001MR FlowScout OLS8-SM DUAL (1310/1550 nm) Basic Kit.
Includes: FlowScout OLS8-SM DUAL light source, AC charger and power cable, quick reference guide, and soft carry case.
OLS8-SL4-0001MR FlowScout OLS8-QUAD (850/1300/1310/1550 nm) Basic Kit.
Includes: FlowScout OLS8-QUAD light source, AC charger and power cable, quick reference guide, and soft carry case.
OLS8-SL7-0001MR FlowScout OLS8-SM XGS (1310/1490/1550 nm) Basic Kit.
Includes FlowScout OLS8-SM XGS light source, AC charger and power cable, quick reference guide, and soft carry case.
Connector Adapters
AFL NO. Description
2900-63-0007MR SC/UPC Adapter for FlowScout OLS8
2900-63-0008MR LC/UPC Adapter for FlowScout OLS8
2900-63-0009MR ST/UPC Adapter for FlowScout OLS8
2900-63-0010MR FC/UPC Adapter for FlowScout OLS8
Recommended Products
FlowScout OPM8 Optical Power Meter
•	 Rapid pass/fail analysis based on user-set limits
•	 Wave ID functionality for accuracy and reduced test time
•	 Internal test results storage
•	 Test results transfer via USB, Bluetooth, and free FlexApp
•	 Reports generation using AFL’s FlexReporter™
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2024, AFL, all rights reserved.   OLS8-00-2000  Revision AA  2024-07-22
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
FlowScout® OLS8 optisk ljuskälla
5